Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

El Toro Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District

Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)

Capistrano Bay Community Services District

County

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Employees Total Wages

448
71
29
27

$43,256,795
$6,361,044
$2,319,179
$1,770,894
$126,038

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,130,088
$2,042,236
$844,732
$313,379
$28,456



