Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Irvine Ranch Water District	Orange	448	\$43,256,795	\$11,130,088
El Toro Water District	Orange	71	\$6,361,044	\$2,042,236
Trabuco Canyon Water District	Orange	29	\$2,319,179	\$844,732
Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Orange	27	\$1,770,894	\$313,379
Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Orange	7	\$126,038	\$28,456